MARS CHOCOLATE

DUO BAR
78.8¢

Ingredients

Sugar, Glucose Syrup Skimmed MILK Powder, Cocoa Butter,
Cocoa Mass Sunflower QOil, MILK Fat, Lactose and Protein
from Whey (from MILK), Whey Powder (from MILK), Palm
Fat, Fat Reduced Cocoa, Barley Malt Extract, Emulsifier
(SOYA Lecithin), Salt, EGG White Powder, Hydrolysed MILK
Protein, Natural Vanilla Extract, MILK Chocolate contains
MILK Solids 14% minimum, MILK Chocolate contains
Vegetable Fats in addition to Cocoa Butter.

Allergens

Allergy Advice: Contains Barley, Eggs, Milk, Soya.
May contain Peanuts.

Nutrition
Per 100g

Energy 1890k J/450kcal
Fat 16.9¢g

of which saturates 8.29
Carbohydrate 69.3¢g

of which sugars 59.9¢

Protein 4.39

Salt 0.39¢g

% /IN@7S puo

Per 39.4g *%RI Per 39.4q
745kJ /17Tkcal 9%

679 10%

3.2¢g 16%

27.3g 10%

23.69 26%

1.79 3%

0.16g 3%

* % Reference Intake of an average adult (8400kJ / 2000kcal).

Product Description

Brand: Mars

Standardised Brand: Mars

Regulated Product Name: Milk chocolate with
soft nougat (32%) and caramel centre (27%).

Name and Address

Freepost Mars.
Telephone Helpline: (UK) 0800 952 0077

Mars Ireland, Box 3856, Dublin 4.
Telephone Helpline: (RL) 1890 812 315

Storage and Usage

Storage Type: Ambient.
Storage: Store in a dry place. Protect from heat.
Lifestyle: Suitable for Vegetarians. Kosher KLBD-D.

Additives

Free from: Artificial Colours, Flavours and Preservatives.




